
HILLTOWN  TOWNSHIP

BUCKS  COUNTY,  PENNSYLVANIA

RESOLUTION  #2022-004

BE  IT  RESOLVED,  that  the Board  of  Supervisors  of  Hilltown  Township  adopts  the

following  meeting  dates  of  the  Planning  Comtnission  for  the  2022  calendar  year.

The  meetings  are held  on the first  (lst) and  third  (3'd) Monday  of  each  month  at 7:00  PM,

unless  otherwise  noted.

Work  Session  Meeting  Dates Regular  Meeting  Dates

Tuesday,  January  18 (ReorganizationMtg.)

Monday,  February  7 Monday,  February  21

Monday,  March  7 Monday,  March  21

Monday,  April  4 Monday,  April  18

Monday,  May  2 Monday,  May  16

Monday,  June  6 Monday,  June  20

Tuesday,  July  5 Monday,  July  18

Monday,  August  1 Monday,  August  15

Tuesday,  September  6 Monday,  September  19

Monday,  October  3 Monday,  October  17

Monday,  November  7 Monday,  November  21

Monday,  December  5 Monday,  December  19

SO  RESOLVED,  this  3'd day  of  January  2022.

HILLTOWN  TOWNSHIP  BOARD  OF  SUPERVISORS

Jam.  Gro  up.e"rvisor

A

Caleb  Torrice,  Supervisor


